

TABULATION OF BIDS

Maintenance - Plumbing Repairs - Mechanical - MS15-009-33

Opened: September 2, 2014

CONTRACTOR

TOTAL BID

BOND

WG Tomko

\$ 222.25

10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Maintenance - Gas and Oil Burners, Boilers and Furnaces - Mechanical - MS15-004-33

Opened: 11/27/2018, 1:00 PM

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Combustion Services & Equip	\$ 366,369.-	10 %
HE Neumann Co.	\$ 522,090.-	10 %
Quality Mechanical	\$ 428,000.-	10 %
Ruthrauff Service		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Maintenance - HVAC Water Treatment - Mechanical - MS15-131-33

Opened SEPTEMBER 5, 2014

CONTRACTOR

TOTAL BID

BOND

CTI Water Treatment

HE Neumann Co.

WG Tomko

GLA Water Consultants

\$ 252,700.-

10 %

Quality Mechanical

WATEC

Watcon

\$ 184,359.-

10 %

TABULATION OF BIDS

Maintenance - Chillers and Refrigeration - Mechanical - MS15-001-33

Opened: September 2, 2014

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Fazio Mechanical	\$ 232,720.-	10 %
HE Neumann Co.	\$ 388,300.-	10 %
Quality Mechanical		
Ruthrauff Service		